


AREIER:
BRICE—AFMNET L= EEZIESHMOLUFRIEESS

1.

10.
11.
12.

13.

ERIFEDS AR IREEAFMINERETEEE -

RS HHBEE A « 158 - TEMNBEMAVERT EEZE -
R ERICRETAIRYEENFTE LA » REZITHEIUTAVE
AESBRREIRIMNT TER - NERRSBERIRIFTEZIEZFIRAY
BER - WRIMEBRIFRE NIEE—ERR : INVEARE  ITIREE
BESIRTE » IIRBHRE - [EF LIEILRIF - BB ERIFAEHEEE
EHRRILESEST THERBER -

BO M ARETRRARIER - MDEEZ S TR D H -
RIMNEZE > BE—ERE N FIERIR B TR - S HIE
ZBEY 0.5 ARNEHREETEENNEZEE -
EERBETH AR RERMELRIRR  WREABETBRL -
RTEHMEEREER D » EREERETELEREENERR
AR FMEREEAERE S - IR ERREREEE T AV
i » IREZIRITABIRFERIAND » NINRIREEREREIRE R D
HEUASEIRE » BLUZELL - C12ERBESH - AERIBEDE
WRERRR - BHEEER -

EERBETHIRNR  BFEEERGENKE - BRZFEERUE
I RERRHIZE BN KAR °

BOMRBESERRER - RRERENEEORT

BRI aBEINERENEER

EERENERDEIHRARGER - BENINRIEHNSEESHE » NE
AR EIAR B RARRIEED

EERERARTT » BRI IR M - SRS HE T2 —1RFE
HIIRIK LE B ER -



SHHwER

S
In

S

FADZR AN

RIS

ARRE

RN

AR

1B

B E

Bl =

SEEA T R AAM6*15 mn

EEE

SEEA7 VB IR K MB*20 mm

[BISEA A% M6*36 mm

N7 R IRRR ME* 31mm

JEREIREY M6

M=l iIes

ML

1254 M8*36.5mm

BoFzI%E) M8

= (370mm)

HBRE] S EE

2B i 1LV ¥

hix

NINININ (N [ | [ | [ [ | [ [ |
RRONRlC|loloNlo|la|R|lwN|= (@@ N @GR WN =

JHEREL

N=INN =W == NN M.h—\—\_\_\_\,h_\HH




A E<ER A -

1. iSiEfehest (BHiRsR /) IR0 QB AT (SRR B3 1R
LA > WHEBEIRRLE -

2. BRRREMBRL > BTGB RES BRI  BRE
LiRtRE > BICHERET -

{EEFERMA:

AL EREAVICE » FFAEECIEE ¢ IRF 7o i B INEREET]

[ » BRFETRIRES - 77 T BERBRGHZESNE - B—NEEHEED

12 DiE » BENKRTR  BEEBIRF - 2285 R ERERENREZK

BIF 15-20 DiE - BERERRFRFED=REL -

ZEAA:

1. EEERRIFSSRISTHEIUTRIES -

2. HRRFRIFRERMN BERLEEERER  IRELEET

BEmL

BRIEFMERBILHE » SHIREREL - ABRRLE > TRITBETEIEE -

BIER > FREEE A AR KIRAELE -

EERP » ERE)\ZRITERZEZERIIEHEY) -

BOR CAVHBIIEEREYEEEE  FOLURNBEE - FF2

Al e

7. ERBERNRT  HEIIYEE LN » FEESRE N2 —15E¥iE
HYIRIK LE T ER -

S O &~ W



B ixas AA

TIRERR AR -

SCAN D RIVERT EIE "RRfE (SCAN) T o S—fETDRE
EE) R EEETATERITIEE

TIME - BRIRIRFREDHAVGR - BENtBESHRIFIRE -

COUNT - EFRRIRFRESHANR R - BENORETRIFRE -

TOTAL COUNT : EENhRFTE—RAVRIFREREH -

CALS - BEIMIETE FEERRE -

1 ERTIREE F IRINEEEE 1 EESCAN ~ TIME ~ COUNT ~ TOTAL

COUNT ~ CALSFIDEE » 1ziE 4 OFTEEXRIESE (TOTAL COUNT) BR5Y -

EEETEE

1. RSB EREIRNERINE  JREREMERE > B8
HRRFTRYEEM

2. FFEB 1.5V &M -

3. IRBERISHAL B b DiE - IBRISEEBRE -

4. BERESWANG  FTENIEREEE LS B e &
mERE IR "STOP F1E" 955 -




1% nE%

g & BERH -

i)
EI-III.{

ok

B &3 : Horizon EHRMBIEFRDHE A 5% : Dynamic008

(—) ZEEIERRESE  Him CHEL - RFE) RE=E8 -
() EBTIEHRRWRATRE

1. ERAERHAREENENIRE -

2. HE{REERRE R RTAZ RIEEET

3. FRRTRBEMRISHE - FRSEEEH -
(=) ETIERT » RERE -

1. AXRKFEMLATRNZEN - MBRHEHIEE -

2. PHBSfEFASRERTINONE - BUMARERE -

3. ERRRBREMUN -
(M) REZEX  REEHRUZEREMBBREEREEE -
() HMrRESREHEERSEMERTEN -

(imsa7 )

. J

EOE - SUERRIRRDBRAT
ik - 428 SHRRRAHNSRIS265R







Operating instructions

1.

o o A~ W

Please follow and read the instruction before assembling and
using the equipment. Any other kinds of improper use are strictly

prohibited.

. To operate your stepper, make sure the Cable is connected to the

wheel of Base Frame.

. Place and operate your stepper on a flat level and dry surface.
. This product is designed for adult use only.
. Keep children and pets away from the exercise area.

. Dress suitable colthing and footwear when using the product.

By avoiding get caught during using, do not wear loose clothing.

. The time limite of exercise is 10 - 15 minutes each time.

Suggest to train at least 3 times a week.

. To start an exercise, always make sure if your feet step right on

the pedals and nuts and bolts are securely tightened.

Maintenace and care instructions

1.

If the stepper screeches during exercise, lubricate shock absorber to

improve the sliding condition.

2.

Only use a dry cloth to gently wipe the stepper clean after usage.

Then store your stepper in a dry place.

3.

The maximum weight capacity is 85kg.

4. This product is intended for household use ONLY.

Not for medical purpose.



DIRECTORY OF COMPONENTS

PARTS LIST

Part No. Description Quantity

Base Frame 1

—_

End cap (30mm x 60mm)

Pedal Frame (L)

Pedal Frame (R )

Pedal (L)

Pedal (R)

Adjustment Knob (M14*30)

Plastic Bushing

[(oR (oo LN [N [, [}l E- [SVN [ \N]

Bolt Cap

10 Bolt (M6*15 mm)

11 Stopper

12 Bolt (M8*20 mm)

13 Bolt (M6*36 mm)

14 Bolt (M6* 31mm)

15 Nut (M6)

16 Pulley Bracket

17 Pulley (100 mm)

18 Pulley Bolt (M8*36,5mm)

19 Nut (M8)

20 Cable (370mm)

21 Connector

22 Stopper

23 Computer

[C) N N Y)Y PR N N R 1 ) [ NG N TR NG O N N NG NG NG N S

24 Cylinder




FUNCTION
1.SCAN :

2.TIME :

3.COUNT :

4. TOTAL COUNT :

5.CALS :

Function Button :

NOTE

Press “Mode Key” to select “scan”. Then this function
will automatically scans through all the functions
displayed on the bottom line of the monitor.
Automatically accumulates workout time when
starting exercise.

Automatically accumulates workout counts when
starting exercise.

Automatically accumulates different sessions
workout counts when starting exercise.
Automatically accumulates calories amount
consumed when Starting exercise.

To select functions of time, count, total count,
calories. Hold the button for 4 seconds to have

a total reset.

O%O
Nl

Mode Key

1. If there is a possibility to see an improper display on the monitor,

please replace the battery to have a good result.

2. Please use 1.5V battery as a power supply.

3. The monitor will be automatically shut off if there is no signal

coming in for 4 to 5 minutes.

4. The monitor will be auto-powered when start to exercise, push

button or signal in.

5. All functions will automatically stop calculating when a “stop” sign

on the upper left corner of the monitor when there is no signal

coming in for a period of 4 seconds.

10



